
&

&

#

#

83

83

42

42

83

83

42

42

83

83

Da capo:

Original 
& violin:

Ÿ2

2

∑

∑

5

5

jœ œ œ œ
Bel pia

jœ œ œ œ

jœ œ œœ
ce re

jœ œ œ œ

œ œ
è go

œ œ

œ œ œ Jœ
de re

œ Jœ
- - - -

&

&

#

#

42

42

83

83

13

Jœ œ œ œ œ
fi doIa
jœ œ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ
mor!

.œ

Jœ œœœ
bel pia

jœ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ
ce re

jœ œ œ œ

.œ œ œ œ
è go

œ œ

.œ œ œ œ
de re

œ Jœ

.œ œ œ œ
fi doIa
jœ œ œ œ œ

.œ
mor!

.œ

‰ Jœ Jœ
que sto

‰ Jœ Jœ
- - - - - - - - -

&

&

#

#

42

42

83

83

Ÿ22 .œ œ œ Jœ
fà con

.œ œ œ Jœ

œœœœœ jœ
ten toIil

.œ œ œ jœ

Jœ œ œ œ œ
cor, que sto

.œ œ Jœ jœ

.œ œ œ Jœ
fà con

.œ œ œ jœ

œ œ œ œ œ
ten toIil

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ
cor, fà

œ œ

œ œœœ
con

œ œ œ œ

Jœ. œ
ten toIil
jœ. œ

- - - - - - -

&

&

#

#

42

42

83

83

Ÿ30

œ ‰
cor,

œ ‰

‰ Jœ Jœ
que sto

‰ Jœ Jœ

.œ œ œ Jœ
fà con

.œ œ œ Jœ

œ œ Jœ
ten toIil

.œ œœ jœ

Jœ Jœ Jœ
cor, que sto

.œ œ Jœ jœ

œ jœ
fà con

.œ œ œ jœ

œ œœœœœœ
ten toIil

œ œ

œ œ œ œ œ œ œ
cor, fà

œ œ
- - - - - -

&

&

#

#

83

83

42

42

83

83

38 œ œ œ œ
con

œ œ œ œ

jœ œ
ten toIil
jœ œ

.œ
cor.

jœ

∑

∑

∑

∑

5

5
- -

Ornaments for #45, "Bel piacere"
Handel, AgrippinaAria for Poppea
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